ONE-TOUCH
SLIDING LOCKS
ONE-TOUCH INDEXING CLAMPS
ONE-TOUCH SLIDING LOCKS
PNEUMATIC SHAFT-LOCKING CLAMPS
ONE-TOUCH SPINDLE LOCKS
LINEAR-MOTION STOPPERS
QUICK SHAFT-LOCKING CLAMPS

Handle Operating
Load（N）
Holding Force
（N）
Weight
（g）
LSM-20 16 13
40 150
283
LSM-25 18 15 376
LSM-30 22 18
50 250
729
LSM-35 24 24 932
Part Number Linear Size L W H H1 R H3 H2 L1 L2 L3 M
LSM-20 20  63 26 22 11.5
63 14
 7.8
76 73 23
M5×0.8 Depth 10
LSM-25 25  70 30 24 13.5  9.5 M6×1   Depth 12
LSM-30 30  90 36 30 15.5
80 18
10.6
95 92 27 M8×1.25 Depth 14
LSM-35 35 100 38 34 18.5 13.4
ONE-TOUCH SLIDING LOCKS
CAD Download : https://www.imao.com/en/�
ONE-TOUCH
SLIDING LOCKS

ONE-TOUCH
SPINDLE LOCKS
QUICK SHAFT-LOCKING
CLAMPS
Body Cover Clamping Shaft
A5052 aluminum
Anodized
Natural
SUS304 stainless steel
A5052 aluminum
Anodized
Part Number d L1 L W H M H1 P Weight
（g）
Suitable shaft dia.
（h11）
PSLC10-5L 10
14 35 55 35 M5 29.5 35
220 φ 10
PSLC12-5L 12 210 φ 12
PSLC16-5L 16
15 40 63 40 M6 33.5 45
300 φ 16
PSLC20-5L 20 290 φ 20
L
W P
d
For 2-M

SPINDLE LOCKS
QUICK SHAFT-LOCKING
CLAMPS
Body Cover Clamping Shaft
A5052 aluminum
Anodized
Natural
A5052 aluminum
Anodized
S45C steel
Electroless nickel plated
Part Number d L1 L W H M H1 P Weight
（g）
Suitable shaft dia.
（h7,ɡ6,f8） **)
PSLC10-3M 10
60   80 50 50 M  6 41 32
  530 φ 10
PSLC12-3M 12   520 φ 12
PSLC16-3M 16
70   95 63 63 M  8 53 42   990
φ 16
PSLC20-3M 20 φ 20
PSLC25-3M 25
95 130 80 80 M10 65 56 2310
φ 25
PSLC30-3M 30 φ 30
**) Recommended shaft: Heat treated (over HRC50) or hard chrome plated (over HV750, over 10μm thickness）
H
1H
PW

d
H
1
L
P
H
2
H
W1
W
R1/8
Tapered Thread
2-For d1 Cap Screw
(Both Sides)
Part Number d H2 L W H d1 P W1 H1
QSCA10-N 10
12 45 35 62
M4
Counterbore depth 4.5 30  8 28QSCA12-N 12
QSCA14-N 14
QSCA15-N 15
19 58 40 80
M5
Counterbore depth 5.5 35 10 35QSCA16-N 16
QSCA20-N 20
Part Number Holding Torque
（N・m）
Sliding Load
（N）
Weight
（g）
Shaft Dia.
（h6-h9）
QSCA10-N 1.0
150
230
φ10
QSCA12-N 1.2 φ12
QSCA14-N 1.4 225 φ14
QSCA15-N 2.2
200
450
φ15
QSCA16-N 2.4 φ16
QSCA20-N 2.6 440 φ20
ONE-TOUCH SLIDING LOCKS
CAD Download : https://www.imao.com/en/�
ONE-TOUCH

PNEUMATIC SHAFT-
LOCKING CLAMPS
ONE-TOUCH
SPINDLE LOCKS
QUICK SHAFT-LOCKING
CLAMPS
 QSC  QUICK SHAFT-LOCKING CLAMPS
Body / Handle Locking Block Flat Spring
Die cast zinc
Chrome plated finish
CAC402
cast bronze
SUS304
stainless steel
Part Number d L2 L W H R L1 d1 W1 P M P1 P2
QSC10S 10
17 45 20 42 39
17.6
M4 15.5 30 M4×0.7
Depth 6 20 18QSC12S 12 18.8
QSC14S 14 19.9
QSC15L 15
20 55 26 50 50
24.1
M5 20.5 35 M5×0.8
Depth 8 20 20QSC16L 16 24.7
QSC20L 20 27.0
Part Number Weight
（g）
Shaft Dia.
（h９）
QSC10S 228 φ10
QSC12S 224 φ12
QSC14S 220 φ14
QSC15L 428 φ15
QSC16L 418 φ16
QSC20L 359 φ20
L
L1d L2
PH P